VK Kadetten

Liedekerke
3.5.2015
Final Results
Solo
Figure or
Technical
Final Score Reserve Forfeit Score

1/SKF 1 | 127,2889 64,7889
SAMYN Loes L] [

2 KVO 1 | 125,0667 63,0667
VAN TIEGHEM Philine O O

3 KVO 2 | 123,4500 60,7833
VANHULLE Emma O O

4 LAQUAL || 122,6222 62,9222
VAN DE PLAS Bo O O

5 SKF 2 | 121,9722 61,2722
VANDORPE Marieke [ [

6 SCB | 120,1277 62,2944
BREBELS Lotte O O

7/KVO 3 | 116,9222 60,5889
GILLEMON Babette [ [

8 WIOS | 115,0777 60,2444
WASTIIN Aube O O

9 LAQUA2 | 111,4667 56,4667
STRUYVEN Louise O O

10 OK - 103,7667 51,3000
VANDENBERGHE Saar O O
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19,3000
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18,2000

17,5000

18,1000
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17,3000

15,8000
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24,4000

24,8000

24,6667
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24,0000

22,9333
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21,7333

21,2000

21,0667
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18,9000

18,4000

18,7000

18,2000

18,5000

17,4000
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16,5000

15,6000

Routine
Score

62,5000

62,0000

62,6667
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60,7000

57,8333

56,3333

54,8333

55,0000

52,4667
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Duo

Figure or
Technical
Final Score Reserve Forfeit Score

1/SKF 1 | 126,8639 63,0306
SAMYN Loes L] ]
VANDORPE Marieke L] ]

2 KVO 2 | 124,3945 61,8278
BUFFEL Nina O
GILLEMON Babette O O
VAN TIEGHEM Philine O O

3KVO1 122,9972 61,0972
BAERT Lisa O O
VANHULLE Emma O O
VANHULLE Hanne ]

4/SCB | 119,2805 60,5138
BREBELS Lotte O O
KESTERS Anke O O

5LAQUA || 1185945 59,6945
KEMPEN Mira O
STRUYVEN Louise O O
VAN DE PLAS Bo O O

6 SKF 2 | 117,8194 57,5861
COTTENIE Lotte O O
PLANCKAERT Axan O O

7 BZK 2 | 114,7194 56,9861
ALPA Annelies L] ]
GEORGE Amber L] ]

8 KVO 3 | 113,8194 56,6861
BEKE Eileen ]
DEKNOCK Kaylee O O
VANNESTE Britt O O

9 BZK 1 | 113,3083 57,2750
DEVRIENDT Lisa O O
TIMMERMAN Indra O O

10 AZSC2 | 109,4861 54,6528
BERNAERT Sofie O O
JILALI Maisan L] ]

11/WIOS - 107,6555 52,5555
DE GRYSE Esmé O O
DE MOORTEL Lemonie [ [
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DE
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63,8333
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12 RSCM 105,8834 53,4834 15,4000 20,8000 16,2000 52,4000
KAUR Anmol [] []
MANASHEROV llona [] []
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Team

Figure or
Technical Routine
Final Score Reserve Forfeit Score ™ Al DE Score
1KVO 1 123,4236 59,1236 19,8000 25,6000 18,9000 64,3000
BAERT Lisa L] []
BUFFEL Nina L] []
DEKNOCK Kaylee L] []
GILLEMON Babette L] L]
VAN TIEGHEM Philine L] U]
VANHULLE Emma L] []
VANHULLE Hanne L] []
VANNESTE Britt L] []
2 SKF 1 120,9793 58,9460 18,9000 24,9333 18,7000 62,0333
BOUGREA Abida
COTTENIE Lotte
PLANCKAERT Axan
SAMYN Loes

VAN AVERBEKE Yanne
VANDENBUSSCHE Rune
VANDORPE Marieke

3 BZK 1 112,6395 54,5062 17,3000 23,3333 17,5000 58,1333
ALPA Annelies
DEPOORTER Lelie
DEVRIENDT Lisa
GEORGE Amber
TIMMERMAN Indra
VAN PARYS Helena
VANDEPORTAELE Suzanne
WAEYAERT Lindsay
WAEYAERT Lynn

4 SCB 1 112,4229 53,3229 17,8000 23,6000 17,7000 59,1000
BREBELS Lotte
COOLEN Jade
DERKONINGEN Falke
KERKHOFS Charlotte
KESTERS Anke
NYSEN Claudia
SAVELKOUL Marijn
SWENNEN Eline
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5 WIOS 1 112,2139 54,2139 18,0000 24,0000 18,0000 58,0000
AMANT Margaux
DE GRYSE Esmé
DE MOORTEL Lemonie
WASTIJN Aube

6 LAQUA1 || 111,1039 54,4706 16,9000 22,9333 17,3000 56,6333
DEVESSE Floor
GARCIA SOLER Carmen
KEMPEN Mira
KLEIJSEN Aime
STRUYVEN Louise
SWENNEN Emma
VAN DE PLAS Bo

7 \AZSC 107,0146 52,0813 17,1000 21,3333 16,5000 54,9333
BERNAERT Sofie
BOUGRIA Maysan
DANKAART Sophie
GEYSEN Femke
HEUTZ Hannah
JILALI Maisan
STANISLJEVIC Jelena
TRUYTS Mazarine
VANHAMEL Annelies
VOS Noemie

8 KVO 2 104,9334 50,0667 16,7000 21,8667 16,8000 54,8667
BEKE Eileen
INGHELBRECHT Yoni
NAYAERT Evy
POORTEMAN Charlotte
VANDEWALLE Myrthe
VANOVERBEKE Aurelie
VIENNE Juliette

9 |WIOS 2 98,5204 46,7204 15,8000 21,2000 15,8000 51,8000
APPELMANS Eline
BEECKMANS Maya
CORNELIS Soetkin
DUBOIS Océane
EECKHOUT Maya
KARMAOUI Nargis
SCHELFHOUT Sien
TIMMERMANS Lara
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10 BZK 2 \ 95,3417 45,7417 15,5000 20,0000 15,1000 49,6000
CLARYSSE Luna
DECLERCQ Ann
DUBIN Bo
GHELDOF Nina
LIEVENS Fleur
VAN HOLDERBEKE Lore
VANTIEGHEM Raisa

11/SCB 2 93,4873 45,9873 14,4000 18,8000 14,8000 47,5000
BOOMS Lindsey
DANIELS Gitte
MACHIELS Marte
MARTENS Fien
RAVEEL Lies
SWENNEN Nel
TIELENS Rune
VAN DEN EYNDEN Babs
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